
North Adams Yoga
dev_______e@gmail.com

February 01, 2024 through March 13, 2024

Date Description

02/02/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL
 

02/05/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/08/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/10/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/10/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/10/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/11/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/18/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/19/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/19/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/19/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

Status

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

Currency

-40.00

-80.00

-20.00

-45.00

-69.00

-65.00

-10.00

-40.00

-15.00

-40.00

-109.00

Gross Fee

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-109.00

-40.00

-80.00

-20.00

-45.00

-69.00

-65.00

-10.00

-40.00

-15.00

-40.00

Net

Transaction History
February 01, 2024 through March 13, 2024
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February 01, 2024 through March 13, 2024

Date Description

02/19/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/20/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/21/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/21/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/22/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

02/28/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

03/13/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL

Status

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

Currency

-20.00

-20.00

-20.00

-15.00

-6.00

-115.00

-130.00

Gross Fee

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-115.00

-130.00

-20.00

-20.00

-20.00

-15.00

-6.00

Net

Transaction History
February 01, 2024 through March 13, 2024
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