## **Transaction History**

## February 01, 2024 through March 13, 2024



North Adams Yoga dev\_\_\_\_\_e@gmail.com

Date Description	Status	Currency	Gross	Fee	Net
02/02/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-40.00	0.00	-40.00
02/05/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-80.00	0.00	-80.00
02/08/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
02/10/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL					
02/10/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-45.00	0.00	-45.00
02/10/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-69.00	0.00	-69.00
02/11/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-65.00	0.00	-65.00
02/18/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-109.00	0.00	-109.00
02/19/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-10.00	0.00	-10.00
	•				
02/19/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-40.00	0.00	-40.00
02/19/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-15.00	0.00	-15.00
	Completed	USD	-40.00	0.00	-40.00

## **Transaction History**

## February 01, 2024 through March 13, 2024



Date Description	Status	Currency	Gross	Fee	Net
02/19/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
02/20/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-115.00	0.00	-115.00
02/21/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
02/21/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-130.00	0.00	-130.00
02/22/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
02/28/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL	Completed	USD	-15.00	0.00	-15.00
	Completed	USD	-6.00	0.00	-6.00

03/13/2024General Payment: ISHAKOV ROSHEL